
 
Greenfield Community Unit School District No. 10 

311 Mulberry Street 
Greenfield, IL 62044-1324 

 (217) 368-2447         (217) 368-2724 FAX 
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2021 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
     (Subject to Revision) 

 
Monday    January 25, 2021   7:00 p.m. 
    
Monday    February 22, 2021    7:00 p.m. 
     
Monday    March 15, 2021   7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    April 19, 2021           7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    May 17, 2021   7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    June 21, 2021     7:00 p.m. 
      
Monday    July 19, 2021   (Optional)              
 
Monday    August 16, 2021   7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    September 20, 2021  7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    October 18, 2021   7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    November 15, 2021  7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday    December 20, 2021  7:00 p.m. 
 


